
20th Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Certification Program
November 08 - December 13, 2022

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday & Saturday
8:00 am- 12:00 pm

Session 1- November 8 (Tue) *onsite
Session 2 - November 9 (Wed)
Session 3 - November 11 (Fri) *onsite
Session 4 - November 12 (Sat)
Session 5 - November 15 (Tue)
Session 6 - November 16 (Wed) *onsite
Session 7 - November 18 (Fri)
Session 8 - November 19 (Sat) *onsite
Session 9 - November 22 (Tue)
Session 10 - November 23 (Wed) *onsite
Session 11 - November 25 (Fri)
Session 12 - November 26 (Sat)
Session 13 - December 2 (Fri) *onsite
Session 14 - December 3 (Sat)
Session 15 - December 6 (Tue)
Session 16 - December 10 (Sat)
Session 17 - December 13 (Tue) *onsite

Program delivery modes:

Online session: classes via Zoom, materials via AteneoBlueCloud (Canvas LMS)
Onsite session: Rockwell Campus (except Day 1 & 3)

**Registered participants may opt to go FULL ONLINE modality via Zoom or the FLEX
MODALITY (with scheduled onsite or face-to-face sessions)


